Lafferty Equipment Manufacturing, LLC
Installation & Operation Instructions
Model # 977881 · DART™ EP-PD Spray System
# 720981
# 491643 / 491643-E
# 491648 / 491648-E
# 491645 / 491645-E
# 491653 / 491653-E
# 491654 / 491654-E
# 491656 / 491656-E
REQUIREMENTS
Ready-to-Use Chemical Solution
Hose 3/4" ID x 40'
Nozzle #180193SS